

2023 "OF THE YEAR" RECOGNITION

The following is a description of each award recipient reflecting the characteristics sought in our honorees who have dedicated their service to our organization, the industry and community.

Nomination:	community (REALTOR®, AFFILIATE or any member of the community
Nomination:	Nomination:
Nomination:	Nomination:
COMMUNITY SERVICE AWAR	${f D}$ – "Active" REALTOR member in good standing who has contribute
years of outstanding and dedicated v	colunteer service to our community (REALTOR $^{ ext{@}}$ or AFFILIATE mem
of our local association).	
Nomination:	Nomination:
Nomination:	Nomination:
Nomination:	Nomination:
AFFILIATE OF THE YEAR - An	active AFFILIATE member in good standing who promotes participat
in and an awareness of the value of a	the REALTOR $^{\otimes}$ organization. (NCAR AFFILIATE member).
v	
Nomination:	the REALTOR® organization. (NCAR AFFILIATE member).
Nomination:	the REALTOR® organization. (NCAR AFFILIATE member). Nomination:
Nomination: Nomination: Nomination: REALTOR® OF THE YEAR – And promotes integrity in our industry, d	the REALTOR® organization. (NCAR AFFILIATE member). Nomination: Nomination:
Nomination: Nomination: Nomination: REALTOR® OF THE YEAR – And promotes integrity in our industry, down local association (REALTOR®)	the REALTOR® organization. (NCAR AFFILIATE member). Nomination: Nomination: Nomination: Nomination: active local REALTOR® member currently practicing real estate wheelicated to the principles of organized real estate and has contributed
Nomination: Nomination: Nomination: REALTOR® OF THE YEAR – And promotes integrity in our industry, down local association (REALTOR® 1) Nomination:	he REALTOR® organization. (NCAR AFFILIATE member). Nomination: Nomination: Nomination: Nomination: n active local REALTOR® member currently practicing real estate whe dedicated to the principles of organized real estate and has contributed member of our local association who is not currently serving as Presidentees.

Remit your completed nomination form to membership@nevadacountyaor.com by 5:00 pm. November 15, 2023.